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This booklet uses easy words and 

pictures. 
You might want help to read this. 

 

 

 
Some visits don’t need to be face to 

face. 
 

 

Instead of a visit we can speak using 
a computer, tablet or your phone. 

 

 
 
 
 

You need to have an internet 
connection to do this. 
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Your computer, tablet or phone 
needs to have a camera and a 

microphone on it. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This is so we can hear you and see 
you. 

 

You need to use google Chrome or 
Safari. 

 

You will be talking about private 
information. You need a private 

place to do this 

such as a bedroom. 

 

You can ask someone to help you. 
 



 

AttendAnywhereEasyreadv1.009.09.20 

 
 

 
 

 

Copy and paste the link below into  
chrome or safari  

https://nhs.vc/learning-disabilities-health-team 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Click the test call to check 
everything works. 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

If your equipment is not working, 
please phone to tell the person you 

are meeting. 

https://nhs.vc/learning-disabilities-health-team
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If your equipment works, click Start 
video call. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Type your information into the 
boxes. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

It will ask you to click this box to 
agree to the terms and  

        conditions. 

  
 
 
 
 
 

If you want further information 
about this, phone us. 
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When you have clicked this box, 
press Continue. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

When you are ready press Start Call. 
 

 
 
 
 

You will then wait at home with 
your device in a virtual waiting area 
while some music plays. You may 

see yourself on the screen. 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

The person you're seeing will join 
you. 

 

 

 



 

AttendAnywhereEasyreadv1.009.09.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wiltshire Health and Care Website - www.wiltshirehealthandcare.nhs.uk 

Video Consultations page - https://wiltshirehealthandcare.nhs.uk/video-consultations/ 
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